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GO-IES1813 2 —H UK MM i 50X Megiiits, BE 8/ 10/100M AKkRbEof 1 AFdkko, AFI LY
FHNLZEEIMRMEE. PUHB, FARE, ABNE L S4B LR, Lo A RKMagFHES KM 100 KEKE 120 2
¥ O(EEELH). K&K A DIN FH XA M #AMIE, DCERTELMAN, IPA0 G545, -40°CT+85°CH LR E, HAHRAESL
MHEHFRET (@R, KE. Hd. RETHS) Kiifae., TH. 4ERN.

1. 14N 100M £ 2 = 8 A~ 10/100M A £ g ¥ o, 6. BRMA: DC (9736V) MERITREN
o X H a4 (Auto MDI/MDI-X). 7. IPA0 47 % R, DIN FHXZEMETAHREHE.
2, ARAERIAERTAAHHE I Ko 8. A, LR BiLits
3. X B MAC it B F I IAe, A LA, 9. iR IAEEE-40°CT+85°C.
4. %4 |EEE802. 3/802. 3U/802. 3x A k45 K 7 Ko 10, WEGEFEE, TRRAYECEEERGRIT,

5, A T X FH#4E IEEE802. 3x iz it (Flow control),

FI LA KT REHF EiAIE A (Back—pressure flow control),
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KXo AKFHED:

* 9 SC/FG/ST, 100Mbps (%) * 84~ 10/100Base-TX 3% 0 RJ45 400

* ik : 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm * J§447:k: |EEEB02.3 10Base-T, |EEE802.3u 100Base-TX,
* R#ERHE: > -12dB IEEEB02. 3x i#4E 7 ik

ke (£4£): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (RKIEH Z 120Km) C AR kK

TAE & « FHAE: 1.96Gbps

© WiRk: DC(9736V) MR TARMAN, RIERY, LRy “ WAG M3k £ K 1K, B#HE

* WHHEIAL: 0. 64AEDCT2V (5 K) « @R EEE: 1.32Mops

CRRHED: FEREKMT FFak Ao .

e THmE: -40°C ~ +85°C * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

o BB . —45°C ~ °
W AR g —45°C +85°C * EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
e ABXTIRE: 0 ~ 95%, KELE

ARk A R ~F

e ¥R TRHKE (mm) 58 X 154 X 128.5

EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %2 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %4 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) %% 3, EN61000-4-8 %% 5

& I1EC60068-2-27

* A TF%: IEC60068-2-32

* FE N DIN Toak-Fi X

* G FR: IPA0 AP FR, R ALt

E#: |EC60068-2-6

* MTBF: 100000h
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GQ-1ES1813-20A/B Tl AK P 3z $ —3%/\E8, 10/100M BEELT SC 20KM
GQ-IES1813-40A/B Tl PAK PR32 #41L —J¢/\EE 10/100M BiRELT SC 40KM
GQ-IES1813-60A/B Tl PAK PR3z A1 —3tJ\EE 10/100M E4EELT SC 60KM -40°C~+85°C
6Q-1ES1813-80A/B Tl PAK PR3 #41L —3E/\EE 10/100M B4REL SC 80KM
GQ-1ES1813-100A/B Tl AK P 3z $ —3¢J\EE 10/100M S4ZEALT SC 100KM
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